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Member ID St. Club Round 1

1 33050 C.S. VAIDEANU BRASOV DRAGOMIR, E [1]
2  Bye
3 29933 ASOCIATIA CLUB SPORTIV TCC 2018 GANEA, Matei Andrei
4 31104 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI IAGAR, Andrei
5 27578 CS SCOLAR 6 BUCURESTI WESSELLY, Yaros-Mihai
6 29971CLUBUL SPORTIV UNIVERSITAR STIINTA BUCURESTI IGNAT, Bogdan Ioan
7  Bye
8 30466 AS CS LIBRA PHOENIX BUC POIANA, R [9]
9 30124 C.S. VAIDEANU BRASOV KORKMAZ, M [2]

10  Bye
11 34531 LPS - CSS PITESTI  MIHAILA, Mario Andrei
12 32277 ASOC ALTIUS TENIS CLUB NEGOITA, Emilian David
13 28831 CS CAMPION ARGES  POPESCU, Ion Alexandru
14 29058 CS TEN CLUB TENIS BUZAU BRUTARU, A
15  Bye
16 30049 TC HERASTRAU BUCURESTI DRAGOS, Horia [10]
17 34181 ACS FLORIN MERGEA TENNIS ACADEMY NEGULESCU, M [3]
18  Bye
19 31517 LPS-CSS  CONSTANTA  CRISAN, Vlad Andrei
20 14998 AS TENIS CLUB BUCURESTI BABINCIUC, Ilie Ion
21 20961 CS TARGOVISTE  BALASA, Mihai Laurentiu
22 35135 CS TENIS CON SLOBOZIA PEANCI, Iannis
23  Bye
24 29030CLUBUL SPORTIV UNIVERSITAR STIINTA BUCURESTI LAZAR, S [11]
25 30330 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI TUGULESCU, V [4]
26  Bye
27 34408 DAIMON SPORT CLUB  GEANTA, Nicolae
28 34433 AS CS TENIS MASTERS  GAINA, Eduard Andrei
29 33002 ACS ROYAL TENNIS ACADEMY ZLOTEA, Cristi Junior
30 29949 AS TENIS CLUB BUCURESTI POPA, Matei Adrian
31 31133 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI PREDA, Tudor Alexandru
32 28921ASOCIATIA CLUB SPORTIV JUNIOR PRO TENNIS DUMITRESCU, A [15]
33 29923 ASOCIATIA CS GALAXY BEST DRAGUT, David [5]
34  Bye
35 29269 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI FROLU, Dinu
36 33677 CS ARC PRO TENIS  PANTELIMON, F
37 7518 LPS MIRCEA ELIADE BUCURESTI CEPARU, Cristian
38 31305 CSS BACAU  GAVRILIU, Isidor
39 33872 AS CS TENIS MASTERS  VULPE, Radu
40 32097 CS SPORTUL STUDENTESC MIRONESCU, M [14]
41 28775 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI APOSTOL, Calin [6]
42  Bye
43 31663 CS SCOLAR 6 BUCURESTI GOZU, Vlad Gabriel
44 21177 ASOCIATIA CLUB SPORTIV ORIZONT LIAHOVICI, G
45 34500 A CS SPORTUL STUDENTESC POPESCU, A
46 33039 ASOC ALTIUS TENIS CLUB POPOCEA, Alexandru
47 31062 CSS STEAUA BUCURESTI GEORGESCU, Mihnea
48 30638ASOCIATIA CLUB SPORTIV JUNIOR PRO TENNIS PRUNESCU-NITA, L [12]
49 27845 CS TENIS CLUB CORECO IASI POPA, R [7]
50  Bye
51 28813 AACS SATORI ART SLOBOZIA URSU, Popovici Rares
52 28559 C.S OLIMPIA BUCURESTI MOROI, V
53 31299 LPS MIRCEA ELIADE BUCURESTI MOISE, D
54 31313ASOCIATIA CLUB SPORTIV JUNIOR PRO TENNIS TONE, Radu-Andrei
55 27666 TC VENUS BRAILA  SARGU, Aurelian Adrian
56 27781 CS TEN CLUB TENIS BUZAU MORTASIFU, M [13]
57 12655 ACS SATORI ART SLOBOZIA MANTA, P [8]
58  Bye
59 27644 ASOC. TENIS CLUB VICTOR HANESCU BUTNARU, Alin Stefan
60 34067 CSS DINAMO BRASOV  SUMEDREA, Denis
61 31612 ACS DE SANATATE VOINTA BUFTEA FLORESCU, Matei
62 34533 ACS YOUNG TENNIS DEVELOPMENT ROSU, Eric Robert
63 30368CLUBUL SPORTIV UNIVERSITAR STIINTA BUCURESTI BURLACU, Rares Stefan
64 28071 DAIMON SPORT CLUB  TRUFAS, M [16]

Round 2

 DRAGOMIR, E [1]
 
 IAGAR, Andrei
 6-3 6-2 
 WESSELLY, Yaros-Mihai
 6-2 6-1 
 POIANA, R [9]
 
 KORKMAZ, M [2]
 
 NEGOITA, Emilian David
 6-1 6-0 
 BRUTARU, A
 6-1 4-6 [10-7] 
 DRAGOS, Horia [10]
 
 NEGULESCU, M [3]
 
 BABINCIUC, Ilie Ion
 6-4 6-1 
 BALASA, Mihai Laurentiu
 6-0 6-3 
 LAZAR, S [11]
 
 TUGULESCU, V [4]
 
 GAINA, Eduard Andrei
 6-1 6-2 
 POPA, Matei Adrian
 6-1 6-2 
 DUMITRESCU, A [15]
 6-1 6-4 
 DRAGUT, David [5]
 
 PANTELIMON, F
 6-1 6-4 
 CEPARU, Cristian
 6-4 6-1 
 MIRONESCU, M [14]
 6-2 6-0 
 APOSTOL, Calin [6]
 
 LIAHOVICI, G
 6-1 6-0 
 POPOCEA, Alexandru
 6-4 6-1 
 PRUNESCU-NITA, L [12]
 6-4 6-4 
 POPA, R [7]
 
 MOROI, V
 6-0 6-0 
 MOISE, D
 6-0 6-1 
 SARGU, Aurelian Adrian
 w.o.
 MANTA, P [8]
 
 BUTNARU, Alin Stefan
 6-2 6-2 
 FLORESCU, Matei
 3-6 6-4 [10-4] 
 TRUFAS, M [16]
 1-6 6-4 [10-7] 

Finals

 DRAGOMIR, E [1]
 3-6 6-0 [10-2] 

 POIANA, R [9]
 6-1 6-3 

 KORKMAZ, M [2]
 3-6 6-1 [11-9] 

 DRAGOS, Horia [10]
 6-4 6-1 

 BABINCIUC, Ilie Ion
 6-3 6-4 

 BALASA, Mihai Laurentiu
 0-6 6-2 [10-7] 

 TUGULESCU, V [4]
 6-2 6-1 

 DUMITRESCU, A [15]
 6-1 6-1 

 PANTELIMON, F
 7-6(7) 6-2 

 MIRONESCU, M [14]
 6-1 6-2 

 APOSTOL, Calin [6]
 5-0 Ret.

 PRUNESCU-NITA, L [12]
 6-0 6-0 

 MOROI, V
 4-6 6-2 [10-6] 

 MOISE, D
 6-1 6-2 

 BUTNARU, Alin Stefan
 6-0 6-2 

 FLORESCU, Matei
 6-2 6-3 

Qualifiers

 POIANA, R [9]
 3-6 6-0 [12-10] 

Q1

 KORKMAZ, M [2]
 5-2 Ret.

Q2

 BABINCIUC, Ilie Ion
 6-2 6-0 

Q3

 DUMITRESCU, A [15]
 6-0 6-1 

Q4

 MIRONESCU, M [14]
 6-3 6-0 

Q5

 PRUNESCU-NITA, L [12]
 6-3 6-1 

Q6

 MOROI, V
 0-6 7-6 [10-8] 

Q7

 BUTNARU, Alin Stefan
 6-0 6-1 

Q8

# Seeded Players

1 DRAGOMIR, Eduard
2 KORKMAZ, Matei Eser
3 NEGULESCU, Mark
4 TUGULESCU, Vlad Ion
5 DRAGUT, David
6 APOSTOL, Calin
7 POPA, Rares - Petru
8 MANTA, Paul Adrian

9 POIANA, Rares Ioan
10 DRAGOS, Horia
11 LAZAR, Stefan Andrei
12 PRUNESCU-NITA, Luca-Stefan
13 MORTASIFU, Mircea
14 MIRONESCU, Mihai Leonard
15 DUMITRESCU, Andrei
16 TRUFAS, Matei George

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  13 SEP 2025 5:15 PM 

 Last Direct Acceptance
 URSU, Popovici Rares
 Player representatives
 MANTA, Paul Adrian
 GANEA, Matei Andrei
 Signature

 MOISI DRAGOS


